
 
SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL 

31 MARCH 2022 
APPENDIX I 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS  

AUGUST 2022 - DECEMBER 2022 

Aug-22 DATE MONTH COMMITTEE TIME 

MON (SH) 1 AUG PLANNING AND BUILDING STANDARDS 10.00 a.m. 

TUES (SH) 2 AUG     

WED (SH) 3 AUG     

THUR (SH) 4 AUG    

FRI (SH) 5 AUG     

SAT 6 AUG     

SUN 7 AUG     

MON (SH) 8 AUG     

TUES (SH) 9 AUG     

WED (SH) 10 AUG     

THUR (SH) 11 AUG    

FRI (SH) 12 AUG     

SAT 13 AUG     

SUN 14 AUG     

MON (SH) 15 AUG LOCAL REVIEW BODY 10.00 a.m. 

MON (SH) 15 
AUG 

POLICE CAT MEMBER/OFFICER STRATEGIC 
OVERSIGHT GROUP 

2.00 p.m. 

TUES (SH) 16 AUG 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
(FINANCE/PERFORMANCE/TRANSFORMATION) 

10.00 a.m. 

TUES (SH) 16 AUG HAWICK CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 4.00 p.m. 

WED 17 AUG CHAMBERS INSTITUTION TRUST 4.00 p.m. 

THUR 18 AUG AUDIT & SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 19 AUG     

SAT 20 AUG     

SUN 21 AUG     

MON 22 AUG     

TUES 23 AUG TWEEDDALE AREA PARTNERSHIP 7.00 p.m. 

TUES 23 AUG WILLIAM HILL TRUST SUB-COMMITTEE 1.30 p.m. 

TUES 23 AUG LAUDER COMMON GOOD FUND SUB-COMMITTEE 2.00 p.m. 

WED 24 AUG INNERLEITHEN CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 3.00 p.m. 

WED 24 AUG PEEBLES CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 5.00 p.m. 

THUR 25 AUG SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 26 AUG LICENSING BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 26 AUG CIVIC GOVERNMENT LICENSING COMMITTEE  11.00 a.m. 

SAT 27 AUG     

SUN 28 SEP     

MON 29 AUG     

TUES 30 AUG     

WED 31 SEP SELKIRK CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 3.00 p.m. 

Sep-22         

THUR 1 SEP EDUCATION PERFORMANCE SUB-CTEE 10.00 a.m. 

THUR 1 SEP EMPLOYEE FORUM 3.30 p.m. 

THUR 1 SEP BERWICKSHIRE AREA PARTNERSHIP 6.30 p.m. 

FRI 2 SEP 
POLICE, FIRE & RESCUE AND SAFER COMMUNITIES 
BOARD 

9.30 a.m. 

SAT 3 SEP     

SUN 4 SEP     



MON 5 SEP PLANNING AND BUILDING STANDARDS 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 6 SEP 
POLICE CAT MEMBER/OFFICER STRATEGIC 
OVERSIGHT GROUP 

9.30 a.m. 

TUES 6 SEP     

WED 7 SEP     

THUR 8 SEP     

THUR 8 SEP GALASHIELS CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 10.00 a.m. 

THUR 8 SEP COMMUNITY PLANNING STRATEGIC BOARD 2.00 p.m. 

THUR 8 SEP EILDON AREA PARTNERSHIP 6.00 p.m. 

FRI 9 SEP     

SAT 10 SEP     

SUN 11 SEP     

MON 12 SEP AUDIT & SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 10.15 a.m. 

MON 12 SEP JEDBURGH CGF SUB-COMMITTEE  4.30 p.m. 

TUES 13 SEP 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT)  

10.00 a.m. 

TUES 13 SEP KELSO CGF SUB-COMMITTEE  5.15 p.m. 

TUES 13 SEP TEVIOT & LIDDESDALE AREA PARTNERSHIP  6.00 p.m. 

WED 14 SEP CHAMBERS INSTITUTION TRUST 4.00 p.m. 

THUR 15 SEP PENSION FUND COMMITTEE/PENSION BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 16 SEP SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 10.00 a.m. 

SAT 17 SEP     

SUN 18 SEP     

MON 19 SEP LOCAL REVIEW BODY 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 20 SEP MAJOR CONTRACTS GOVERNANCE GROUP 2.00 p.m. 

WED 21 SEP CHEVIOT AREA PARTNERSHIP 6.30 p.m. 

THUR 22 SEP     

FRI 23 SEP     

SAT 24 SEP     

SUN 25 SEP     

MON 26 SEP PENSION FUND INVESTMENT & PERFORMANCE SUB 1.00 p.m. 

TUES 27 SEP     

WED 28 SEP     

THUR 29 SEP SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 30 SEP LICENSING BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 30 SEP CIVIC GOVERNMENT LICENSING COMMITTEE 11.00 a.m. 

Oct-22         

SAT 1 OCT     

SUN 2 OCT     

MON 3 OCT PLANNING AND BUILDING STANDARDS 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 4 OCT EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (EDUCATION) 10.00 a.m. 

WED 5 OCT JCG: STAFF 2.00 p.m. 

THUR 6 OCT   
FRI 7 OCT     

SAT 8 OCT     

SUN 9 OCT     

MON (SH) 10 OCT     

TUES (SH) 11 OCT 
POLICE CAT MEMBER/OFFICER STRATEGIC 
OVERSIGHT GROUP 9:30 a.m. 

WED (SH) 12 OCT     

THUR (SH) 13 OCT     

FRI (SH) 14 OCT     

SAT 15 OCT     



SUN 16 OCT     

MON 17 OCT LOCAL REVIEW BODY 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 18 OCT LOCAL LICENSING FORUM 4.00 p.m. 

WED 19 OCT PENSION FUND COMMITTEE/PENSION BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

THUR 20 OCT AUDIT & SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 21 OCT LICENSING BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 21 OCT CIVIC GOVERNMENT LICENSING COMMITTEE 11.00 a.m. 

SAT 22 OCT     

SUN 23 OCT     

MON 24 OCT     

TUES 25 OCT     

WED 26 OCT JCG: TEACHERS 2.00 p.m. 

THUR 27 OCT SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL  10.00 a.m. 

FRI 28 OCT     

SAT 29 OCT     

SUN 30 OCT     

MON 31 OCT     

Nov-22         

TUES 1 NOV TWEEDDALE AREA PARTNERSHIP 7.00 p.m. 

WED 2 NOV     

THUR 3 NOV     

FRI 4 NOV     

SAT 5 NOV     

SUN 6 NOV     

MON 7 NOV PLANNING AND BUILDING STANDARDS 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 8 NOV 
POLICE CAT MEMBER/OFFICER STRATEGIC 
OVERSIGHT GROUP 9:30 a.m. 

TUES 8 NOV TEVIOT & LIDDESDALE AREA PARTNERSHIP  6.00 p.m. 

WED 9 NOV     

THUR 10 NOV    

FRI 11 NOV     

SAT 12 NOV     

SUN 13 NOV     

MON 14 NOV AUDIT & SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 10.15 a.m. 

MON 14 NOV JEDBURGH CGF SUB-COMMITTEE  4.30 p.m.  

TUES 15 NOV 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
(FINANCE/PERFORMANCE/TRANSFORMATION)  10.00 a.m. 

TUES 15 NOV KELSO CGF SUB- COMMITTEE  5.15 p.m.  

WED 16 NOV CHAMBERS INSTITUTION TRUST 4.00 p.m. 

THUR 17 NOV EDUCATION PERFORMANCE SUB-CTEE 10.00 a.m. 

THUR 17 NOV COMMUNITY PLANNING STRATEGIC BOARD 2.00 p.m. 

THUR 17 NOV EILDON AREA PARTNERSHIP 6.00 p.m. 

FRI 18 NOV LICENSING BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 18 NOV CIVIC GOVERNMENT LICENSING COMMITTEE 11.00 a.m. 

SAT 19 NOV     

SUN 20 NOV     

MON 21 NOV LOCAL REVIEW BODY 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 22 NOV HAWICK COMMON GOOD FUND SUB-CTEE 4.00 p.m. 

WED 23 NOV PEEBLES CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 5.00 p.m. 

WED 23 NOV CHEVIOT AREA PARTNERSHIP 6.30 p.m. 

THUR 24 NOV SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 25 NOV     

SAT 26 NOV     



SUN 27 NOV     

MON 28 NOV ST ANDREWS DAY HOLIDAY   

TUES 29 NOV MAJOR CONTRACTS GOVERNANCE GROUP 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 29 NOV JOINT MEETING LICENSING BOARD/LLF 4.00 p.m. 

WED 30 NOV     

Dec-22         

THUR 1 DEC EMPLOYEE FORUM 3.30 p.m. 

THUR 1 DEC BERWICKSHIRE AREA PARTNERSHIP 6.30 p.m. 

FRI 2 DEC SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 10.00 a.m. 

SAT 3 DEC     

SUN 4 DEC     

MON 5 DEC PLANNING AND BUILDING STANDARDS 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 6 DEC 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT) 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 6 DEC 
POLICE CAT MEMBER/OFFICER STRATEGIC 
OVERSIGHT GROUP 2.00 p.m. 

WED 7 DEC SELKIRK CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 3.00 p.m. 

THUR 8 DEC AUDIT & SCRUTINY COMMITTEE 10.00 a.m. 

FRI  9 DEC 
POLICE, FIRE & RESCUE AND SAFER COMMUNITIES 
BOARD. 9.30 a.m. 

SAT 10 DEC     

SUN 11 DEC     

MON  12 DEC     

TUES 13 DEC PENSION FUND COMMITTEE/PENSION BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

TUES 13 DEC WILLIAM HILL TRUST SUB-COMMITTEE 1.30 p.m. 

TUES  13 DEC LAUDER COMMON GOOD FUND SUB-COMMITTEE 2.00 p.m. 

WED 14 DEC GALASHIELS CGF SUB-COMMITTEE 3.00 p.m. 

WED 14 DEC CHAMBERS INSTITUTION TRUST 4.00 p.m. 

THUR 15 DEC SCOTTISH BORDERS COUNCIL 10.00 a.m. 

FRI 16 DEC LICENSING BOARD 10.00 a.m. 

FRI  16 DEC CIVIC GOVERNMENT LICENSING COMMITTEE 11.00 a.m. 

SAT 17 DEC     

SUN 18 DEC     

MON 19 DEC LOCAL REVIEW BODY 10.00 a.m. 

TUES  20 DEC     

WED  21 DEC     

THUR  22 DEC     

FRI (SH) 23 DEC     

SAT 24 DEC     

SUN 25 DEC     

MON (SH) 26 DEC PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

TUES (SH) 27 DEC PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

WED (SH) 28 DEC OFFICE CLOSED    

THUR (SH) 29 DEC OFFICE CLOSED    

FRI (SH) 30 DEC OFFICE CLOSED    

     
(SH) - School Holiday    

 
 


